
2022 ASSET course schedule

Code Date Month Days Venue Location Region Status
AS304 11-12 February Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Complete
AS305 18-19 February Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Complete
AS306 11-12 March Fri-Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Cancelled
AS307 11-12 March Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane Qld Complete
AS308 25-26 March Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Complete
AS309 8-9 April Fri-Sat Flinders Medical Adelaide SA Complete
AS311 13-14 May Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Complete
AS312 27-28 May Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Cancelled
AS313 10-11 June Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane Qld Complete
AS314 17-18 June Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Complete
AS315 15-16 July Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Complete
AS316 29-30 July Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Complete
AS317 4-5 August Thurs-Fri Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre Perth WA Complete
AS318 12-13 August Fri-Sat Wellington Hospital Wellington NZ Complete
AS319 12-13 August Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Complete
AS320 26-27 August Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane Qld Complete
AS321 16-17 September Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Complete
AS322 14-15 October Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane Qld Complete
AS323 28-29 October Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Complete
AS325 11-12 November Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Complete
AS324 18-19 November Fri-Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Complete
AS326 25-26 November Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne Vic Full


